Subject: Re: malloc failed (31007702 bytes): Cannot allocate memory
Posted by hxla on Tue, 07 Dec 2010 20:01:59 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

the top of the container is attached

here is the /proc/user_beancounters of the container

cat /proc/user_beancounters

Version: 2.5
uid resource
38: kmemsize
0
lockedpages
privvmpages
56875
shmpages
dummy
numproc
physpages
0
vmguarpages

oomguarpages

numtcpsock
numflock
numpty
numsiginfo
tcpsndbuf

tcprevbuf
othersockbuf

dgramrcvbuf
numothersock
dcachesize

numfile
dummy
dummy
dummy
numiptent

Thanks

held
5580910

0
128920

1
0
107
40936

40936

18
8
1
0
174400

163840

168776

0
130
561145

2182
0
0
0

10

maxheld barrier limit failcnt
8351866 9123104143 9123104143
101 256 256 66
231903 131072 262144
1936 21504 21504
0 0 0 0
172 240 240 0
92920 0 9223372036854775807
0 9123104143 9123104143
92920 262144 384000
31 360 360 0
20 188 206 0
3 16 16 0
36 256 256 0
503712 1720320 2703360
223496 1720320 2703360
207520 1126080 2097152
2312 262144 262144
151 360 360
740818 3409920 3624960
3093 9312 9312 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
10 128 128 0

Page 1 of 2 ----

Generated from

OpenVZ Forum


https://new-forum.openvz.org/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=4954
https://new-forum.openvz.org/index.php?t=rview&th=9232&goto=41178#msg_41178
https://new-forum.openvz.org/index.php?t=post&reply_to=41178
https://new-forum.openvz.org/index.php

File Attachnents

1) top.png, downl oaded 173 tines
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